DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (Z) (CONT®D)
MEADOWSET LIMITED

THE MEADOWS (FRAMWELLGATE) LIMITED
THE MEADOWS (FRAMWELLGATE) LIMITED
THE MEADOWS MONTESSORI LIMITED
MEADOWS NOMINEES LIMITED

MEADOWS NOMINEES LIMITED

THE MEADOWS RESIDENTS COMPANY LIMITED

MEADOWVALE FOODS LTD
MEADOWVALE HOLDINGS LIMITED

MEADOW VALE MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

THE MEAD (RA) LTD

MEADVIEW (DEVELOPMENTS) LIMITED

MEALING AND COMPANY LIMITED

MEALTON LIMITED

ME & MY LIMITED

ME & MY GROUP LIMITED

ME & MY MORTGAGE LIMITED

ME & MY PROPERTY LIMITED

MEAN FIDDLER HOLDINGS LIMITED

MEANINGFUL SYSTEMS LIMITED

MEA PRODUKTER LIMITED

MEA PRODUKTER LIMITED

MEA PRODUKTER INVEST LIMITED

MEA PRODUKTER INVEST LIMITED

MEARNS CONSULTANTS LIMITED

MEARS SOUTHWEST LIMITED

MEARSWICK LTD

MEASHAM COMMUNITY AND RECREATION
CENTRE LIMITED

MEASURED LEARNING LIMITED

MEAT AND LIVESTOCK COMMERCIAL
SERVICES LIMITED

MEAT EQUIPMENT ACCESSORIES &
TECHNOLOGIES LTD.

MEAT TRAINING COUNCIL LIMITED

MEATY RESTAURANT LIMITED

MEBU LTD

MEBU LTD

MECAID LTD

MECCANICA LIMITED

MECHANICAL ACCESS COMPANY LIMITED

MECHANICAL BREAKDOWN AND GENERAL
INSURANCE SERVICES LIMITED

MECHANICAL SERVICES INSTALLATIONS
LIMITED

MECHANICAL SOLUTIONS LIMITED

MECHELEC LIMITED

MECHELEC HOLDINGS LIMITED

MECH ENVIRONMENTAL LTD

MECHTECH LIMITED

MECH-TOOL ENGINEERING LIMITED

MECMESIN LIMITED

MECO ENTERPRISES LIMITED

MEC (1918) LTD

MEC (1919) LTD

MEC (1921) LTD

02618342
06621900
06621900
04615686
06271813
06271813
04985918
02420250
04408434
02028259
04600105
02889902
02885089
03941739
05417316
05418856
05417321
05417322
01600521
05048369
06292456
06292456
06293895
06293895
03720874
06273751
03388688
04432081

05526763
03687054

05508436

02852984
06058686
06207371
06207371
04692179
05617937
01986429
01478159

01086668

04271753
06346541
06346567
06284634
06198405
04087377
01302639
05991263
03980216
03980229
03980187

01/02/2009
02/02/2009
02/02/2009
29/01/2009
30/01/2009
30/01/2009
28/01/2009
29/01/2009
29/01/2009
28/01/2009
31/01/2009
0170272009
02/02/2009
30/01/2009
28/01/2009
2870172009
28/01/2009
28/01/2009
28/01/2009
28/01/2009
03702/2009
03/02/2009
03/02/2009
03/02/2009
02/702/2009
02/02/2009
30/01/2009
29/01/2009

28/01/2009
01/02/2009

28/01/2009

31/01/2009
28/01/2009
29/01/2009
29/01/2009
02/02/2009
30/01/2009
29/01/2009
02/02/2009

02/02/2009

03702/2009
30/01/2009
30/01/2009
29/01/2009
03702/2009
28/01/2009
31/01/2009
28/01/2009
2970172009
29/01/2009
2970172009

THE MEADOWS CARE HOMES LIMITED

MEC (1922) LTD

ME CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

ME CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

MECRODE LIMITED

MEDAL .ORG LIMITED

M_E. DANCE LIMITED

THE MED AT THE BOULEVARD TRADING
LIMITED

THE MED AT THE BOULEVARD TRADING
LIMITED

MED - AWARE LIMITED

MEDBEST LIMITED

MED CARE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

MEDCO LIMITED

MEDECI DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

MEDELLA MANUFACTURING LIMITED

MEDEMA LIMITED

MEDEVCO LIMITED

MEDHAND (UK) LIMITED

MEDIA AMBITIONS LIMITED

MEDIA & DATA SERVICES LIMITED

MEDIA & TECHNOLOGIE LTD.

MEDIABEL LTD.

MEDIABRIGHT LIMITED

MEDIA CAMPAIGN SERVICES LIMITED

MEDIACARE (UK) LIMITED

MEDIA CIRCULATION LIMITED

MEDIACONCEPT EUROPE LTD

MEDIACONCEPT EUROPE LTD

MEDIACROWN LIMITED

MEDIAEVAL BAEBES LIMITED

MEDIA FINANCIAL LIMITED

MEDIA FOR HERITAGE LIMITED

@MEDIA GROUP LTD

MEDIA HANDLING LTD

MEDIA LIAISON SERVICES LTD

MEDIA LINK PR LIMITED

MEDIALINK TRAINING LTD

MEDIALLIANCE LIMITED

MEDIALLIANCE LIMITED

MEDIA LOGIC HOLDINGS LIMITED

MEDIA LOGIC SYSTEMS LIMITED

THE MEDIA LOUNGE MARKETING
COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED

MEDIA MACHINE TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

MEDIA MAKEUP LIMITED

MEDIA MAKEUP LIMITED

MEDIAMATION LTD

MEDIAMATION LTD

MEDIA MATTERS RESEARCH LIMITED

MEDIA MEASUREMENT LIMITED

MEDIAMINX LIMITED

MEDIA PC LTD

MEDIA PC LTD

MEDIAPLEX UK LIMITED

04654066
03980241
06280807
06280807
01467241
06189785
00723710
06372767

06372767

05762771
02388138
06201048
01922238
01366493
04187722
05630680
05330752
05064407
04442397
05831136
06237352
06530632
03842534
05257228
05437575
03446098
05693577
05693577
02447887
03373309
05726034
04621725
04939958
04166556
03031378
04051730
04585880
04966152
04966152
04140332
03265152
04296048

05337675
05755256
05755256
05671096
05671096
02372793
02587564
04741269
05747727
05747727
03961955

03/702/2009
2970172009
30/01/2009
3070172009
28/01/2009
3070172009
29/01/2009
2870172009

2870172009

3070172009
01/02/2009
2970172009
02/02/2009
3070172009
31/01/2009
01/02/2009
2970172009
03/702/2009
30/01/2009
28/01/2009
02/702/2009
03/02/2009
3070172009
31/01/2009
30/01/2009
28/01/2009
28/01/2009
28/01/2009
03702/2009
0170272009
03702/2009
0170272009
30/01/2009
29/01/2009
30/01/2009
2870172009
30/01/2009
2870172009
28/01/2009
2870172009
28/01/2009
03702/2009

02/702/2009
30/01/2009
30/01/2009
29/01/2009
2970172009
30/01/2009
03702/2009
29/01/2009
31/01/2009
31/01/2009
30/01/2009



